FileMH65016
Project4789869773
April19,2021
REPORT
on
COMPONENT-LITHIUM BATTERIES–COMPONENT
(BBCV2)
JIANGXIDONGTENGLITHIUM CO.LTD
Jiangxi,China
Copyright2021ULLLC
ULLLCauthorizestheabovenamedcompanytoreproducethisReportonlyforpurposesas
describedintheConclusion.TheReportshouldbereproducedinitsentirety;howeverto
protectconfidentialproductinformation,theConstructionDetailsDescriptivepagesmaybe
excluded.
FileMH65016 Vol.1 Sec.1 Page1 Issued:2021-04-19
andReport Revised:2021-05-21
DESCRIPTION
PRODUCTCOVERED:
USRComponent–Secondary,lithium-ioncellsasnotedbelow.
ModelNumber Chemistry Shape/Type
AllModels LiNi0.5Co0.2Mn0.3O2+6C===LixC6+Li1-
xNi0.5Co0.2Mn0.3O2
Cylindrical/Lithium-ion
ELECTRICALRATING:
SeealsoConditionsofAcceptabilityforchargelimitspecifications.
ModelNumber Voltage(Nominal),Vdc Capacity,(Nominal),mAh
INR14500-800 3.7 800
INR18650-1500 3.7 1500
INR18650-1800 3.7 1800
INR18650-2000 3.7 2000
INR18650-2200 3.7 2200
INR18650-2500 3.7 2500
INR18650-2600 3.7 2600
INR18500-1200 3.7 1200
INR18500-1400 3.7 1400
INR18500-1600 3.7 1600
INR18500-1900 3.7 1900
INR14650-1100 3.7 1100
INR21700-3000 3.7 3000
INR21700-4000 3.7 4000
INR21700-4500 3.7 4500
INR14430-650 3.7 650
FileMH65016 Vol.1 Sec.1 Page2 Issued:2021-04-19
andReport Revised:2021-05-21
TECHNICALCONSIDERATIONS(NOTFORFIELDREPRESENTATIVE’SUSE):
USRindicatescompliancewiththerequirementsoutlinedinUL1642,StandardforLithium Batteries,